36
07
.5
69
0.
32
 0
2.

P/N/DM/CM –55 °C to +125 °C
RT-ZMxx_fly_en_3607-5690-32_v0200.indd   3 22.07.2019   08:26:16
Ordering information
R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier modules
Type Description Order No.
System bandwidth Rise time (10 % to 90 %)
R&S®RT-ZM15 > 1.5 GHz < 230 ps 1800.4700.02
R&S®RT-ZM30 > 3 GHz < 100 ps 1419.3005.02
R&S®RT-ZM60 > 6 GHz < 75 ps 1419.3105.02
R&S®RT-ZM90 > 9 GHz < 50 ps 1419.3205.02
R&S®RT-ZM130 > 13 GHz < 35 ps 1800.4500.02
R&S®RT-ZM160 > 16 GHz < 28 ps 1800.4600.02
R&S®RT-ZM probe tip modules
Type Description Order No.
R&S®RT-ZMA10 Solder-in probe tip module for R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier module,
length: 15 cm, multimode: P/N/DM/CM
1419.4301.02
R&S®RT-ZMA10-6 Set of 6 R&S®RT-ZMA10 solder-in probe tip modules 1801.4349.02
R&S®RT-ZMA11 Solder-in probe tip module for extended temperature range from –55 °C to +125 °C
for R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier module,
length: 15 cm, multimode: P/N/DM/CM
1419.4318.02
R&S®RT-ZMA12 Square-pin probe tip module for R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier module,
length: 15 cm, multimode: P/N/DM/CM
1419.4324.02
R&S®RT-ZMA14 Flex connect solder-in probe tip module for R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier module,
length: 15 cm, multimode P/N/DM/CM
1338.1010.02
R&S®RT-ZMA15 Quick-connect probe tip module for R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier module,
length: 15 cm, multimode: P/N/DM/CM
1419.4224.02
R&S®RT-ZMA30 Browser module for R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier module, multimode: DM 1419.4353.02
R&S®RT-ZMA40 SMA module for R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier module,
50 Ω/100 Ω, suitable for SMA, 3.5 mm and 2.92 mm systems,
termination voltage ±4 V, supplied from R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier module,
multimode: P/N/DM/CM
1419.4201.02
R&S®RT-ZMA50 Extreme temperature kit for R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier module;
consists of R&S®RT-ZMA11 and a pair of matched extension cables,
cable length: 1 m, temperature range: –55 °C to +125 °C,
multimode: P/N/DM/CM
1419.4218.02
Accessory
Type Description Order No.
R&S®RT-ZMA1 Probe tip module case for up to 6 R&S®RT-ZMAxx probe tip modules 1419.3928.02
R&S®RT-ZF30 Test fixture for probe characterization with R&S®RTP-B7 1333.2099.02
R&S®RT-ZAP 3D positioner with central tensioning knob for easy clamping and positioning of probes
(span width: 200 mm, clamping range: 15 mm)
1326.3641.02
RT-ZMxx_fly_en_3607-5690-32_v0200.indd   4 22.07.2019   08:26:16